MARKETPLACE
£ 7-5165

[eS.Ca

* Fabulous new 3 bdrm bungalow
4 * Quality built by Beaverbrook
* Quiet little street off Trafalgar close
1 to parks, hospital and downtown
= == | * Large great room with gas FP
SR Wihaanms: | * Gorgeous kitchen with breakfast
—— area - patio doors to deck
* Large master with w/i closet and 4 pce ensuite
* Ceramics, plush broadloom, upgraded lights, security system,
hi-effic. gas furnace, CAC
* Fabulous prof. fin. basement has huge family room, laundry/
storage etc. -
* Classy home at $324,900
» Call Iris Irwin* for your exclusive showing!!!

02-270-30

THE OAK

_ Gourmet Island
4 Kitchen, see thru fire-

" _ ST AINCEANEEE place, sunroom.
i naaeled BTN =”‘ BRI \/aulted great room
bt el (o W ond master bedroom
o (. ...-—_I" .l;_ | plus optional bonus
" e — room 28 x 15' over
triple garages.
$359,999. Bill Ellis**.
00-573-99

“Artist Concept”

GREATER
STARTER HOME!!!
_ $144,900
{ 3 bedroom home on
large lot. Easy com-
mute - walk to “GO”
| train. For an exclusive
L WS appt. call Jim
SR Akers”. 02-281-30

TEAEMEn

COMMERCIAL BUILDING IN ERIN
xcellent exposure as you're entering town. Two offices, 40x30 #.
1owroom, two 12x12 ft. doors to your 40x40 ft. shop area, and an

xterior frost-fenced storage area. Great buy for $269,000. Call Rick
urry* for viewing and info. 01-441-91

BEAUTIFUL 1/2
ACRE COUNTRY
PROPERTY

Custom built well
maintained 3 bed-
room raised
=4 brick/alum/stone bun-
e galow with exception-
e e e al sunroomn addition
ith sliding glass door to huge party/barbeque deck.
'on't last - call Mike Labey* to view. 02-148-91

1T

BACKING ONTO
TREED SPACE
.| Upgraded 4 bdrm home
.. |with maple kitchen, 2
=| storey height family room
{with gas = fireplace,
% sunken living room over-
_ STl looking dining room,
ain floor office, ceramics, gleaming hardwood, large
ck and more on a fabulous lot!! $369,000. Martha
immers*. . 02-249-30
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® 247 Guelph Street,
Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8

o 280 Guelph Street,
Georgetown Marketplace

* 333 Mountainview Road South, Unit 7,

Georgetown

UNDER $100,000!
WHAT A DEAL!
|Own your own home in
. |charming Rockwood. Two
- | bedroom condo with garage,

. needs a little TLC. You can
own for less than rent! Call

| Elizabeth Doell* for your
& & appointment. 02-229-91

COUNTRY IN GLEN

WILLIAMS
= 4 bedroom custom executive home
on 1/2 acre pool sized lot

* Gracious floor plan with large liv-
=1 ing/ dining rm - walkout to new deck
» Country kitchen with lots of cabinets and walk-out
* Cosy main floor family room has brick fireplace, French door etc.
* Sunroom off master suite - perfect for hot tub
* Quality vinyl windows recently done, furnace/CAC updated, shin-
gles, eaves, soffits, new septic, hardwood in foyer, new carpet!!! It's
all done here - special home, just move in. $459,000. Iris Irwin*.

02-224-30

END UNIT TOWNHOUSE

$149,000
Super 2 bedroom end unit
townhouse. Sun-filled living
room with wood burning fire-
o place. Upgraded kitchen.
Bedrooms have large closets
and walkouts to private bal-
conies. Partially finished base-
- ment. Walk to GO. Martha
=t Summers*. 02-284-30

LOOK NO
FURTHER!

| Here is that grand old
_{stone home you are
seeking. On 10 acres of
woods, park and lawns.
“|Most  gracious  at
$489,000. See it with
I Bill Ellis*. 02-283-91

IT'S ALL DONE

ENJOY

| Incredible 3+ landscaped

= acres backing onto
woods with pool, hot tub
and room for a tennis

4 court. 4,000+ sq. ft. with

approx. 2000 sq. ft. finished in lower level. Casual yet elegant,
5+ bdrms, 5 baths, hardwood, ceramics, 3 car garage, land-
scaping and more. Min to “GO” and Bruce Trail. $849,000.

Martha Summers*.
g

02-239-31

FREEHOLD TOWNHOUSE
_{$246,900. Backing onto school

{ yard for privacy, this home has

been upgraded in every way.
| Broadloom, enlarged kitchen,

¢ 1| extended deck, gorgeous lighting,
California shutters, speakers in

i for this gorgeous townhouse. Call
_ | Donna* for viewing.

02-213-30

*Sales Rep.

IRRESISTIBLE
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